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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 6 November Slovenian Banking Days conference on “Banking in the digital 
age”, organised by The Bank Association of Slovenia – speech 
on “Europe in transformation: Structural, regulatory and 
technological challenges for the markets of tomorrow” 

Kranj 

Tuesday, 7 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 8 November Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 9 November High-level policy dialogue between the Eurosystem and the 
central banks and monetary agencies of Gulf countries 

ECB 

 First annual “Banking & Technology” forum, organised by 
Business Circle – conversation on “Turbulent times for the 
European financial industry” 

Vienna 

Friday, 10 November 2017 Cumberland Lodge Financial Services Summit, organised 
by European Policy Forum (EPF) – speech on “Evolving 
regulatory environment for CCPs – the perspective of a Central 
Bank” 

Windsor 

Sunday, 12 November Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – Central Bank 
Governance Group meeting 

Basel 

Tuesday, 14 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Worldline, on payment systems issues ECB 

Wednesday, 15 November Meeting with Barclays, on economic situation in the euro area ECB 

Thursday, 16 November 20th Euro Finance Week 2017 – speech on “Securitisation 
Revisited” 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 21 November Executive Board ECB 
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Wednesday, 22 November Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue  ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 23 November Meeting with BNP Paribas, on economic situation in the euro 
area 

ECB 

Monday, 27 November Meeting with Eurofi, on the preparation of its High Level Seminar 
2018 

ECB 

Tuesday, 28 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 29 November Meeting of Euro Retail Payments Board (ERPB) – introductory 
remarks 

Rome 

 First meeting of European Forum for Innovation in Payments 
(EFIP) 

Rome  

 Meeting with European Commission, Mr Ralf Jacob, on payment 
systems issues 

Rome 

Thursday, 30 November ECB and Banca d’Italia joint conference on “Digital transformation 
of the retail payments ecosystem” – introductory speech and 
chairing of panel on “Digital evolution of retail payments – a 
global scan from a central bank perspective” 

Rome 
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